—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Park And Open Space Prg Mgr
Principal Planner

Park Steward

Park Steward Assistant
Park Steward Assistant
Park Steward Assistant
Park Aide

Park Aide

Park Aide

Park Steward Assistant
Park Aide

Park Steward Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

Total Wages

$124,893
$118,611
$80,428
$53,095
$51,660
$13,759
$11,784
$7,936
$5,836
$5,729
$5,582
$4,844



