	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park And Open Space Prg Mgr		Napa County	Parks	\$124,893
2.	Principal Planner		Napa County	Parks	\$118,611
3.	Park Steward		Napa County	Parks	\$80,428
4.	Park Steward Assistant		Napa County	Parks	\$53,095
5.	Park Steward Assistant		Napa County	Parks	\$51,660
6.	Park Steward Assistant		Napa County	Parks	\$13,759
7.	Park Aide		Napa County	Parks	\$11,784
8.	Park Aide		Napa County	Parks	\$7,936
9.	Park Aide		Napa County	Parks	\$5,836
10.	Park Steward Assistant		Napa County	Parks	\$5,729
11.	Park Aide		Napa County	Parks	\$5,582
12.	Park Steward Assistant		Napa County	Parks	\$4,844